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Pendant Lamp - Loofah Gab - M - Zenza

https://www.zenzahome.com/pendant-lamp-loofah-gab-m-zenza

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Lamp socket
Maximum wattage
Number of light sources
Color

Dimensions
Material

Model

Pattern

Size

Suitable for LED
Wire / Cord

Pluspunten

+ Light weight

+ Pure natural and ecological material

+ Warm appearance when the lamp is switched on

Minpunten

- The hood can be cleaned with a vacuum cleaner

LOOFGAMEHL
8785251980098
Zenza

Pendant Lamps

M - 47 @ x 27 cm - Naturel

47.00

47.00

27.00

E27

60W

1

Naturel

47 @ x 27 cm
IJzeren frame met loofah
Loofah Gab
Loofah Gab
M

Ja
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120 cm lange, transparante kabel met bijpassende kabel

en plafondkap
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